
For weeks: 10/5-10/9 12/14-18 (finals)*

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

High School Arts (2:00-
4:00)

Professional 
Development

Period 1 (8:30-9:30) Period 4/7 (8:30-9:30)

Modified Week- Friday Non-Student Day

PD/Teacher 
Work Day

Non Student 
Day

Period 2 (9:45-10:45) Period 5/8 (9:45-10:45)

Student Support/Office 
Hours 

(11:00-11:45)

Arts Office Hours

Period 3 (11:00-12:00)

Middle School Arts 
(12:45-1:30)

Middle School Arts (12:45-
1:45)

High School Arts (1:45-
2:30)

Arts Office Hours

Middle School Arts 
(12:45-1:45)

Middle School Arts 
(12:45-1:45)

High School Arts (2:00-
4:00)

High School Arts (2:00-
4:00)

Period 1 (8:30-9:30) Period 4/7  (8:30-9:30)

Period 2 (9:45-10:45) Period 5/8 (9:45-10:45)

Period 3 (11:00-12:00)
Advisory

(11:00-11:30)

Student Support/Office 
Hours 

(11:45-12:30)


