For weeks:	10/5-10/9	12/14-18 (finals)*			
Modified Week- Friday Non-Student Day					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:30	D. 1. 1.4 (0.00.0.00)	D. 1. 1.4/7. (0.00.0.00)	D. 1.14 (0.00.0.00)	D. 1. 1.4/7 (0.00.0.00)	
9:00	Period 1 (8:30-9:30)	Period 4/7 (8:30-9:30)	Period 1 (8:30-9:30)	Period 4/7 (8:30-9:30)	
9:30					
10:00	Period 2 (9:45-10:45)	Period 5/8 (9:45-10:45)	Period 2 (9:45-10:45)	Period 5/8 (9:45-10:45)	
10:30					
11:00		Advisory	D : 10 (44 00 40 00)	Student Support/Office Hours	
11:30	Period 3 (11:00-12:00)	(11:00-11:30)	Period 3 (11:00-12:00)	(11:00-11:45)	PD/Teacher Work Day Non Student Day
12:00	Arts Office Hours	Student Support/Office		Arts Office Hours	
.=		Hours (11:45-12:30)			
12:30					
1:00	Middle School Arts (12:45-1:45)	Middle School Arts (12:45-1:45)	Middle School Arts (12:45-1:30)	Middle School Arts (12:45- 1:45)	
1:30					
0.00			High School Arts (1:45-		
2:00			2:30)		
2:30	High School Arts (2:00-	High School Arts (2:00-		High School Arts (2:00-	
3:00	4:00)	4:00)	Professional	4:00)	
3:30			Development		